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A000542828 TAMANNA PERVIN Female No  1 1 UR  1  452.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546357 JANIFA  AFROJ Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  1  451.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649111 KEYA  BHOWMICK Male No  3 3 UR  3  445.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480372 SASTIKA  MANDAL Female No  4 4 UR  4  444.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486343 MADHUMITA  MANNA Female No  5 5 UR  4  435.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072961 ARPITA  DAS Female No  6  1 6 SC  2  434.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092499 SUVARTHI  CHATTERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  13  425.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558390 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  3  412.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343189 SAMINA  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  1  407.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540512 ARPITA  KAYAL Female No  10 10 UR  3  403.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349381 ANUSHRI  JANA Female No  11 11 UR  3  401.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069786 RIFA TASMIN Female No  12 12 UR  1  387.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193991 BRISTY  KAPRI Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  4  384.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331152 PRIYA  DEY Female No  14 14 UR  13  384.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074228 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  9  382.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001143370 AMRITA  SAMANTA Female No  16 16 UR  1  380.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906460 TASRINA NASRIN KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  2  373.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000202045 FARIN KABIR Female No  18 18 UR  1  370.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122714 RIYA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  2  369.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568098 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  20 20 UR  2  365.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431847 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  21  3 21 OBC-B  3  358.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380810 SAHANA  PARBIN Female No  22 22 UR  2  350.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574135 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 23 OBC-A  6  348.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254946 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 24 SC  8  344.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256578 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  25  4 25 OBC-B  2  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396143 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  26  4 26 OBC-A  6  339.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065225 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  2  338.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422663 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  28  3 28 SC  3  333.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296295 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  29  4 29 SC  3  328.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067954 SAMPRIKTA  MONDAL Female No  30 30 UR  2  328.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001376118 SARIFA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  3  327.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082148 AMBIKA  HAZRA Female No  32 32 UR  9  301.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312662 BALORAM  MAJI Male No  33 33 UR  6  298.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904131 TRISHA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  2  293.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312074 PRIYANKA  BARIK Female No  35  5 35 SC  1  287.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302697 SUDIP KUMAR SING Male No  36  1 36 ST  2  279.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119246 SHREYA  GHARA Female No  37 37 UR  3  278.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287811 SHRABONTIKA  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  1  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351137 RINKI  PACHHAL Female No  39 39 UR  1  266.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980490 RUPAK  ROY Male No  40  6 40 SC  6  244.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000546357 JANIFA  AFROJ Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  1  451.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558390 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  3  412.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574135 MUSLIMA  KHATUN Female No  23  3 3 OBC-A  6  348.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396143 NITISHA  KHATUN Female No  26  4 4 OBC-A  6  339.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002193991 BRISTY  KAPRI Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  4  384.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074228 PRIYA  PALUI Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  9  382.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431847 PALLAB  BAYEN Male No  21  3 3 OBC-B  3  358.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256578 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  2  340.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001072961 ARPITA  DAS Female No  6  1 1 SC  2  434.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254946 TRISITA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 2 SC  8  344.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422663 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  28  3 3 SC  3  333.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296295 ARCHANA  PATRA Male No  29  4 4 SC  3  328.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312074 PRIYANKA  BARIK Female No  35  5 5 SC  1  287.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980490 RUPAK  ROY Male No  40  6 6 SC  6  244.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002302697 SUDIP KUMAR SING Male No  36  1 1 ST  2  279.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


